

1  
SLP(C)No. 11589-11639 OF 2003

ITEM No.MM-C

Court No. 1

SECTION IVA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.11589-11639/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 11/10/2002 in WP 12573/02 etc. etc.  
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

K .CHANNEGOWDA & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

KARNATAKA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION &ORS

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

( With Appln(s). for directions/intervention/vacating interim order/intervention )

( For Final Disposal )

With

SLP(C)No.24322/2003, SLP(C)No.610-699/2004

Date : 14/03/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. P. Narasimhan,Adv. (NP)

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv. (NP)

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv. (Mentioned by)

Ms. Mahalaxmi Pavani, Adv.

for Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv. (NP)

Ms. N.Annapoorani,Adv. (NP)

Mr. K.K.Tyagi, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by counsel, the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 17th March, 2005 before the appropriate Bench.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master